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DRAFT

Solaire Lager - Organic  330 ml Philippines 220

Solaire Pale Ale  330 ml Philippines 220

BOTTLED

Engkanto Hive Honey Ale Philippines 250

Engkanto Lager Philippines 270

Engkanto Double IPA Philippines 300

Engkanto Mango Hazy IPA Philippines 300

San Miguel Light Philippines 230

San Miguel Pale Philippines 230

San Miguel Cerveza Blanca Philippines 240

San Miguel Super Dry Philippines 250

Corona Mexico 330

Heineken Holland 330

Sapporo Japan 330

Stella Artois Belgium 330

Tsingtao 640 ml China 370

BEER SELECTION
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SIGNATURE 
COCKTAILS

Crimson Bloom	
Roku gin, wine cordial, soda water
A radiant harmony of wines that unfolds a range layers of fruit notes and floral layers
ABV: 25.8%

465

Golden Ember
Butter-infused plantation dark rum, tio pepe, frangelico, agave
A warm, golden fusion of brown-butter rum and sherry, 
echoing the gentle clouds of an early sunlit dawn
ABV: 28%

465

Smokey Side
Cazadores, Derrumbes Zacatecas, lime, agave pale ale
A dangerously smooth riff on a tommy’s margarita
ABV: 21%

465

LOW ABV SELECTION

Coco-lychee Daiquiri
Coconut rum, lychee, lemon juice
A tropical twist on the classic daiquiri
ABV: 6.5%

450

Chai Fizz 
Pineapple rum, chai
A spiced, tropical lift to the ramos gin fizz
ABV: 8.3%

450

Im Not A Beer                           
Pale ale, oolong peppercorn, lemon, agave
No, I am not a beer
ABV: 3.1%

465
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ZERO PROOF 
COCKTAILS

NON WINES

Dusky Peak
Non-alcholic beer, oolong peppercorn, lemon, agave 
Paints the image of mountain tops at twilight, misty highlands, 
or the serene end of a day

400

Isla Fuego 
NON 3, capsicum citrus, passion fruit
A fiery escape to the southern island, where the sun burns
brighter and the air hums with life

400

Manila Sunset	
NON 5, sober non-alcoholic gin, grapefruit
A refreshing blend of ruby grapefruit and hibiscus, 
inspired by the golden glow over manila bay

430

HEALTHY OPTIONS

Letsugas
Romaine lettuce, pineapple, lemon, honey, soda water
Not your typical drink, this fresh mix of romaine lettuce and pineapple, topped with 
soda water, is a surprisingly tasty and refreshing twist you didn’t know you needed.

400

Garbansos 
Chick pea, soy milk, honey, basil
A different kind of creamy treat, chickpeas and soy milk blended with honey and 
fresh basil. An unexpected flavor combo that’s both comforting and fresh.

400

Kintsay	
Celery, carrot, apple, beetroot
A vibrant fusion, stirred to deliver a naturally sweet, fresh, and 
energizing garden-inspired refreshment.

400

Salabat	
Ginger, cucumber, apple
A cooling twist on traditional ginger tea, combining spicy ginger 
with crisp cucumber and sweet apple for a balanced, soothing mocktail.

400

GLASS BOTTLE

NON 1
Salted raspberry, chamomile

550 3,800

NON 3
Toasted cinnamon, yuzu

550 3,800

NON 5
Lemon marmalade, hibiscus

550 3,800

A sophisticated alternative to wine, our selections offer the same 
elegance and depth of flavor without the alcohol.
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WINES BY
THE GLASS

SPARKLING GLASS BOTTLE

Prosecco, Extra Brut, Rivani, Italy 
Large and pleasant bubbles with rich bouquet of
white fruits, biscuits, and floral aroma
2002956

395 1,900

Prosecco Rosé, Rivani, Italy 
Salmon pink color, with fine, creamy, and persistent bubbles. 
Delicate notes of red berries with soft palate, pure pleasure! 
2002957

450 2,200

WHITE

Pinot Grigio ‘La Gondola’, Veneto, Italy	
Easy going and refreshing Pinot Grigio with pleasant
and persistent crisp finish 
2002961

350 1,500

Chardonnay Pago Mota Arzuaga Family, Spain
Intense and unctuous Chardonnay showing tropical fruits,
white flowers and honeyed sensations
2002645

475 1,900

Sauvignon Blanc “Cefiro Cool Reserva”, 	

Vina Casablanca, Chile                           
Sancerre style, dry, crisp and aromatic, 
showing tropical fruits and lemon
2002512

550 2,200

RED

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Boccantino, Italy	
Smooth and fruity wine with light tannins leading 
to a pleasant soft finish
2002953

375 1,500

Châteaux Clou du Pin, Bordeaux, France 	 	
Classic and Elegant Bordeaux with herbal flavors and 
harmonious balance
2002952

495 1,900

Red Blend by Clay Creek Vineyards, California       
This California blend is lush in style with aromas of dark red 
fruits such as Blackcurrant. The balanced smooth tannins round 
out the juicy and lingering finish...until you to take a second 
glass!
2003561

650 2,600
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SPIRITS 
SELECTION

GIN SHOT      BOTTLE

Tanqueray England 350 3,900
Bombay Sapphire England 350 3,900
Citadelle France 390 4,900
Martin Miller’s Artic England 420 4,900
Santa Anna Philippines 490 5,900
Tanqueray 10 England 590 6,900
The Botanist Scotland 690 6,900
Hendricks Scotland 690 8,900
ARC Archipelago Botanical Philippines 590 6,900
ARC Barrel Reserve Philippines 690 8,900

All our Gins are served with complimentary 
Premium Tonics from Santorini, Greece

with choices of:

Three Cents Indian Tonic
Three Cents Aegean Cucumber Tonic

VODKA
Absolut Blue Sweden 250 3,900
Tito’s Handmade Vodka USA 300 4,200

Ketel One Netherlands 490 5,900

Belvedere Poland 420 5,900

Grey Goose France 490 5,900

ARC Lava Rock Philippines 490 5,900

RUM
Plantation Orginal Dark  Barbados-Jamaica 250 3,900
Plantation 3 Stars Caribbean 250 3,900
Plantation Pineapple Caribbean 390 4,900

Plantation 69% O.F.T.D. Guyana-Jamaica-
Barbados 390 4,900

Plantation Barbados 5 Yrs Barbados 425 5,500
Plantation XO 20th Anniversary Barbados 695 9,900
Plantation XO 1.7 L Barbados 16,900
Don Papa Philippines 420 5,500

TEQUILA 100% AGAVE
Cazadores Mexico 390 4,900
Patron Silver Mexico 590 7,900
Arette Classic Blanco Mexico 450 5,900
Arette Artesanal Reposado Mexico 650 8,500
Arette Gran Clase Extra Anejo Mexico 1,900 28,900
Clase Azul Reposado Mexico 2,500 38,888
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SPIRITS 
SELECTION

MEZCAL 100% AGAVE SHOT BOTTLE

Derrumbes Durango Mexico 450 5,900
Derrumbes Zacatecas Mexico 550 7,900
Derrumbes Tamaulipas Mexico 790 9,900
Tepextate 48.7% Mexico 1,500 20,900

COGNAC
Hennessy VSOP France 650 8,900

Hennessy XO France 2,000 30,000

St. Remy XO France 400 4,500

Remy Martin VSOP France 650 8,900

Remy Martin Club France 850 10,900

Remy Martin XO France 2,000 30,000

BRANDY
Carlos I Spain 400 4,500

Fundador Esclusivo Spain 450 6,200

Calvados Drouin Vintage 1990 France 1,400 21,000

DIGESTIF

Baileys Irish Cream Ireland 250 3,000

Drambuie Scotland 250 3,000

Disaronno Amaretto Italy 250 3,000

Jagermeister Germany 250 3,000

St Germain Elderflower	 France 350 4,000

Frangelico Italy 350 4,000

Grand Marnier France 350 4,900

Goldschlager Cinnamon Switzerland 350 4,000
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WHISKY 
COLLECTION

WHISKY 
COLLECTION

DALMORE SELECTION
The Dalmore 12 Yrs Scotland 900 13,500
The Dalmore 15 Yrs Scotland 1,400 21,000

The Dalmore 18 Yrs Scotland 3,800 55,000

The Dalmore King Alexander Scotland 2,800 42,000

GLENFIDDICH SELECTION
Glenfiddich Reserve 12 Years Scotland 550  6,900
Glenfiddich Solera Reserve 15 Years Scotland 750 11,250

Glenfiddich Reserve 18 Years Scotland 1,100 16,500

OTHER SINGLE MALT
Tamnavulin Sherry Cask Scotland 550 5,900

Glenlivet 12 Yrs Scotland 600 9,000

Aberfeldy 12 Yrs	 Highland 650 8,900

Aultmore 12 Yrs Speyside 650 8,900

Cragganmore 12 Yrs Scotland 900 12,900

IRISH
Teeling Small Batch Ireland 390 4,900

John Jameson	 Ireland 400 5,900

MACALLAN SELECTION SHOT BOTTLE

The Macallan 12 Yrs Double Cask Scotland 1,100 16,500
The Macallan 12 Yrs Sherry Oak Scotland 1,100 16,500

The Macallan 15 Yrs Double Cask Scotland 1,900 23,900

The Macallan 18 Yrs Double Cask Scotland 4,500 59,000

The Macallan 18 Yrs Sherry Oak Scotland 5,200 75,000
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WHISKY 
COLLECTION

WHISKY 
COLLECTION

WHISKY BLENDED SHOT BOTTLE

Dewars 15 Yrs Scotland 490 6,900
Dewars 18 Yrs Scotland 690 8,900
Monkey Shoulder  Scotland 450 5,900
Woodsman Premium Blend Scotland 450 5,900

Chivas Regal 12 Yrs Scotland 400 5,900

Chivas Regal 18 Yrs Scotland 850 12,900

Johnnie Walker Black Scotland 400 5,900

Johnnie Walker Double Black Scotland 600 8,000

Johnnie Walker Blue Label Scotland 1,800 26,900

AMERICAN WHISKEY

BOURBON 

Jack Daniels 390 4,900

Gentlemans Jack 400 6,000

Jack Daniels Single Barrel 900 12,900

Buffalo Trace 400 6,000

Maker’s Mark Bourbon 400 6,000

Woodford Reserve 700 10,900

Basil Hayden 650 8,900

RYE

Sagamore Signature Straight Rye 690 9,900

Wild Turkey 650 8,900

JAPANESE WHISKEY
Yamazakura Sasakawa Single Malt 1,400 19,900

Yamazakura The First Peated 2,900 46,500

Suntory Yamazaki 12 Yrs 5,000 68,500
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NON ALCOHOLIC

COLD BEVERAGES
SODAS
Coke | Coke Zero | Diet Coke 195
Sprite | Royal 195

Ginger Ale 225

Soda Water 250

Tonic Water 250

FRESH JUICES
Lemonade 230

Mango | Pineapple | Watermelon 340

Four Seasons 340

Orange 420

CHILLED JUICES
Mango 230

Orange 230

Pineapple 	 230

Cranberry 230

Iced Tea 280

HOT BEVERAGES
COFFEE SELECTIONS
Espresso 180

Freshly Brewed 230

Cappucino 230

Latte	 230

Americano	 230

Macchiato	 240

Mocha 270

TEA SELECTIONS
Chamomile 440

Peppermint 440

Earl Grey 320

English Breakfast	 320

Jasmine Green Tea 440

Gozen Green Tea Kinski Sencha 320

ENERGY DRINK
Red Bull 230
Red Bull Sugar Free 230

BOTTLED WATER
Santa Vittoria Still           250ml | 500ml | 1000ml   190 | 250 | 395 
Santa Vittoria Sparkling  250ml | 500ml | 1000ml      190 | 250 | 395 

Evian Still 750ml	 580

San Pellegrino Sparkling 500ml | 750ml 295 | 395


